
INFM480: Capstone Project

Opportunities for Business Process Engineering
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1 Project Planning  -  - 

1.1 Accessing the server Thu 10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 100% 5

1.2
Create project portfolio 

splash page
Thu 10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 100% 5

1.3
Upload project portfolio 

splash page
Thu 10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 100% 5

1.4 Project proposal Thu 10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 100% 5

1.5 Project scope Thu 10/17/24 Mon 10/21/24 5 100% 3

1.6 Project timeline Thu 10/17/24 Tue 12/17/24 61 48% 44

1.7 Success measurements Thu 10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 100% 5

2 Project Design  -  - 

2.1 Personas Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 100% 5

2.2 User scenarios Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 100% 5

2.3 User task list Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 100% 5

2.4 Site structure Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 100% 5

2.5 Database ER design Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 100% 5

3 Project Development  -  - 

3.1 System specification Thu 10/31/24 Wed 11/13/24 14 100% 10

3.2 Software Thu 11/07/24 Wed 11/13/24 7 100% 5

3.3 Programming language Thu 11/07/24 Wed 11/13/24 7 100% 5

3.4 Platform Thu 11/07/24 Wed 11/13/24 7 100% 5

3.5 Prototype testing Thu 11/14/24 Wed 11/20/24 7 20% 5

4 Usability Testing  -  - 

4.1 User task list testing Fri 11/22/24 Thu 11/28/24 7 0% 5

4.2 Usability testing report Fri 11/22/24 Thu 11/28/24 7 0% 5

5 Final Prototyping  -  - 

5.1 Release Prototype Fri 11/29/24 Wed 12/04/24 4

5.2 Release support documentation Fri 11/29/24 Wed 12/04/24 4

6 Capstone Report  -  - 

6.1 Complete and submit report Thu 10/17/24 Thu 12/12/24 61 50% 41
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